3
o
o
@D

NP OONNOOTES WN P

P

3
QD
o
@D

O oo ~NO Ol WN P

Class A Region 2 - 5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005
5/23/2005 to 5/28/2005
Team Rankings - Through Event 36
Female Team Scores

School

Bardstown BARD
Christian Academy- Louisville CA-L
Fort Knox FTKN
Kentucky Country Day KCD
Caverna CAVE
Holy Cross - Louisville HC-L
Bethlehem BHEM
Spencer County SPEN
Whitefield Academy HBAP
Brown BROW
Walden WALD
Campbellsville CAMP
Male Team Scores
School
Bardstown BARD
Fort Knox FTKN
Kentucky Country Day KCD
Christian Academy- Louisville CA-L
Bethlehem BHEM
Holy Cross - Louisville HC-L
Glasgow GLAS
Portland Christian PORT
Campbellsville CAMP
Brown BROW
Caverna CAVE
Whitefield Academy HBAP
Walden WALD

Total

Total

Points

123
99
83
55
50
34
18
18
16
16
15

9
536.00

Points

181
74
63
59
44
37
26
24
20

7
6
2

2
545.00



